

SC 94/23

Order No. 7

Dtd: 27.08.2024

This day is fixed for app & charge.
Parties take no step due to resolution taken by the Bar Association,
Alipurduar.
Regular PO is on duty leave.
Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix 02/12/24 for app & charge.
Surety to produce all accused on the next date fixed.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II, Alipurduar.*

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
In-Charge*